2014 Division I Baseball Attendance

Compiled by Tami Cutler, Wichita State Athletic Media Relations

Phone: (316) 978-5559 ¢ Email: tcutler@ goshockers.com

By Average (min. 1,200)
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School

LSU

Arkansas
Mississippi State
Ole Miss

South Carolina
Texas

Florida State
Texas A&M
Clemson
Louisiana-Lafayette
Alabama
Virginia
Creighton

TCU

Florida
Nebraska
Auburn

Hawaii

Wichita State
Kansas State
Southern Miss
Miami, Fla.
Oregon State
Arizona State
Vanderbilt
Baylor

Arizona

Indiana

Rice

East Carolina
Texas Tech
Georgia
Kentucky

Cal State Fullerton
Tennessee
Tulane

Stanford

Oregon

North Carolina
Cal Poly
Louisville

Texas State
Liberty

UCF

Fresno State
Georgia Tech
Houston

Long Beach State
UNC Wilmington
NC State

South Alabama
Georgia Southern

Avg.
10,812
8,234
8,127
7,823
7,541
5,612
5,095
4,406
4378
3,806
3,643
3,604
3,401
3,373
3,273
3,241
3,161
3,155
2,924
2916
2,878
2,863
2,828
2,822
2,765
2,622
2,572
2,572
2,512
2472
2416
2,180
2,020
2,012
1,985
1,874
1,667
1,573
1,572
1,505
1,489
1,473
1,467
1,424
1,378
1,364
1,345
1,331
1,326
1,304
1,278
1,210

Report #14 — 5/19/14

Total
378,439
255,274
251,965
242,531
279,043
162,769
163,069
154217
144,500
114,200
116,578
115,340
71,426
94 454
111,293
81,044
107,500
100,965
78,972
69,998
66,203
94,511
65,062
81,858
96,779
78,679
90,040
54,029
67,850
69,241
79,733
69,780
54,557
50,308
61,550
54,364
43,358
42 484
53,460
45,156
53,607
42,736
38,142
45,577
38,604
49,112
44 409
35,954
34478
40,443
29,402
39,936

#

35
31
31
31
37
29
32
35
33
30
32
32
21
28
34
25
34
32
27
24
23
33
23
29
35
30
35
21
27
28
33
32
27
25
31
29
26
27
34
30
36
29
26
32
28
36
33
27
26
31
23
33

Total
School
1. LSU
2. South Carolina
3. Arkansas
4. Mississippi State
5. Ole Miss
6. Florida State
7. Texas
8. Texas A&M
9. Clemson
10. Alabama
11. Virginia
12.  Louisiana-Lafayette
13. Florida
14. Auburn
15. Hawaii
16. Vanderbilt
17. Miami, Fla.
18. TCU
19. Arizona
20. Arizona State
21. Nebraska
22. Texas Tech
23. Wichita State
24. Baylor
25. Creighton
26. Kansas State
27. Georgia
28. East Carolina
29. Rice
30. Southern Miss
31. Oregon State
32. Tennessee
33. Kentucky
34. Tulane
35. Indiana
36. Louisville
37. North Carolina
38. Cal State Fullerton
39. Georgia Tech
40. UCF
41. Cal Poly
42. Houston
43, Stanford
44, Texas State
45. Oregon
46. NC State
47. Georgia Southern
48. Fresno State
49. Liberty
50. Long Beach State
51. UNC Wilmington

Avg

10,812
7,541
8,234
8,127
7,823
5,095
5,612
4406
4,378
3,643
3,604
3,806
3,273
3,161
3,155
2,765
2,863
3,373
2,572
2,822
3,241
2416
2,924
2,622
3,401
2916
2,180
2472
2,512
2,878
2,828
1,985
2,020
1,874
2,572
1,489
1,572
2,012
1,364
1,424
1,505
1,345
1,667
1,473
1,573
1,304
1,210
1,378
1,467
1,331
1,326

Total
378,439
279,043
255,274
251,965
242 531
163,069
162,769
154217
144,500
116,578
115,340
114,200
111,293
107,500
100,965
96,779
94511
94 454
90,040
81,858
81,044
79,733
78,972
78,679
71,426
69,998
69,780
69,241
67,850
66,203
65,062
61,550
54,557
54,364
54,029
53,607
53,460
50,308
49,112
45,577
45,156
44 409
43 358
42736
42 484
40,443
39,936
38,604
38,142
35,954
34478

#

35
37
31
31
31
32
29
35
33
32
32
30
34
34
32
35
33
28
35
29
25
33
27
30
21
24
32
28
27
23
23
31
27
29
21
36
34
25
36
32
30
33
26
29
27
31
33
28
26
27
26



